
classement 

général

Dossard 

équipe
Nom Prénom CAT Nom du club/ville

temps course à 

pied
Temps canoë Temps arrivée

1 24 AUDINEAU Anthony/DAVID Alain H La Roche S Yon 16.41 42.48 1.38.03

2 27 VERRON Olivier/EDELIN Lucas H love (extérieur) 18.24 43.35 1.39.08

3 19 ETIEN Stéphane/CANDEAGO Patrice H Niort 2 20.44 46.26 1.44.34

4 23 DAUPLE Julien/GOULEAU Jérôme H ALM 1 20.52 46.59 1.54.00

5 30 CHESNEAU Mickaël/CHESNEAU Baptiste H Afr'aide (assoc) 21.03 50.34 1.55.58

6 26 AMY Sébastien/BARTHELEMY Hugues H Voirie 22.40 50.43 1.56.46

7 16 PETROFF Boris/LARNAUDIE Marie M
Plaine commune   

 (St Denis 93)
22.54 49.58 1.58.07

8 18 COULAIS Joël/GUILLEMET Francis H Niort 1 23.25 50.48 2.02.39

9 32 BERTHELOT René/COSTES Laetitia M Contigné 21.38 55.44 2.04.11

10 25 ABAYOU Soufiane/LAIDIN Ludovic H ALM 2 25.28 58.14 2.07.45

11 17 GROSBOIS Sandrine/SARRAZIN Jeanne F Orvault 26.12 54.53 2.12.23

12 31 KERVAREC Patricia/CHAMBOLLE Marie F CAS ASCEMA 28.54 58.43 2.16.31

classement général
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13 29 VISCONTI Simon/SERISIER Julie M Conseil départemental 25.57 55.45 2.19.20

14 20 SALMON Jean-Pierre/ETIEN Nadège M Niort 3 26.21 59.29 2.19.50

15 28 CHAILLOU Céline/LE FLOCH Ludivine F Avrillé 29.00 1.03.40 2.24.45

16 21 LE BAIL Guy/DEPOIS-BLANCHARD Catherine M Queven 1 37.58 1.10.20 2.45.35

17 22 JILET Jean Pol/JANSEOU Tony H Queven 2 37.23 1.08.21 2.45.35

classement 

général

Dossard 

équipe
Nom Prénom CAT Nom du club/ville

temps course à 

pied
Temps canoë Temps arrivée

1 17 GROSBOIS Sandrine/SARRAZIN Jeanne F Orvault 26.12 54.53 2.12.23
2 31 KERVAREC Patricia/CHAMBOLLE Marie F CAS ASCEMA 28.54 58.43 2.16.31
3 28 CHAILLOU Céline/LE FLOCH Ludivine F Avrillé 29.00 1.03.40 2.24.45
1 24 AUDINEAU Anthony/DAVID Alain H La Roche S Yon 16.41 42.48 1.38.03
2 27 VERRON Olivier/EDELIN Lucas H love (extérieur) 18.24 43.35 1.39.08
3 19 ETIEN Stéphane/CANDEAGO Patrice H Niort 2 20.44 46.26 1.44.34
4 23 DAUPLE Julien/GOULEAU Jérôme H ALM 1 20.52 46.59 1.54.00
5 30 CHESNEAU Mickaël/CHESNEAU Baptiste H Afr'aide (assoc) 21.03 50.34 1.55.58
6 26 AMY Sébastien/BARTHELEMY Hugues H Voirie 22.40 50.43 1.56.46
7 18 COULAIS Joël/GUILLEMET Francis H Niort 1 23.25 50.48 2.02.39
8 25 ABAYOU Soufiane/LAIDIN Ludovic H ALM 2 25.28 58.14 2.07.45
9 22 JILET Jean Pol/JANSEOU Tony H Queven 2 37.23 1.08.21 2.45.35
1 16 PETROFF Boris/LARNAUDIE Marie M Plaine commune   22.54 49.58 1.58.07
2 32 BERTHELOT René/COSTES Laetitia M Contigné 21.38 55.44 2.04.11
3 29 VISCONTI Simon/SERISIER Julie M Conseil départemental 25.57 55.45 2.19.20
4 20 SALMON Jean-Pierre/ETIEN Nadège M Niort 3 26.21 59.29 2.19.50
5 21 LE BAIL Guy/DEPOIS-BLANCHARD Catherine M Queven 1 37.58 1.10.20 2.45.35
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